
Km 
restants

Localités
Km 

partiels
Km 

parcourus
Altitude 
en (m)

Particularités

30 km h 25 Km h

166 FONTAINEBLEAU          "Le Château" D 152 0 0 81 Seine et Marne  77

161 Crx D152 D301 G D301 5,3 5,3 90

159 Crx D301 D63E2 D D63E2 1,5 6,8 100 Parc Régional

156 Recloses "Route de Larchant" 2,7 9,5 130 du
152 Villiers-sous-Grez D63 4,3 13,8 80 Gâtinais 08h00 08h05

148 Larchant D4 4,1 17,9 70

135 PUISEAUX                                    Halle D26 13,3 31,2 95  Pause Café                      A. 09h00 09h15

135                                   Place du Martroi 0 31,2 95                                           D. 09h20 09h30

127 Aulnay-la-Rivière D26 7,6 38,8 100 Loiret 45

125 Crx D26 D25 G D25 2 40,8 99

120 Crx D25 D523 G D53 5 45,8 102

112 Courcelles D44 D138  D144 D D138 D144 8,4 54,2 105 09h05 09h20

103 Crx D144 D921 G D921 8,3 62,5 105

92 Sully-la-Chapelle 11 73,5 110 09h45 10h00

86 Fay-aux-Loges 6,6 80,1 107

79 SAINT-DENIS-DE-L'HOTEL 7,1 87,2 100 Ravitaillement               A. 11h05 11h30

79                                              Vélodrome 0 87,2 109                                           D. 12h15 12h20

76 Jargeau 2,3 89,5 109 Pont sur La Loire

63 Marcilly-en-Villette 13,3 102,8 109

57  La Ferté-St-Aubin  "Route de Marcilly" D18 6 108,8 85 Sologne

54 Crx D18 D61 D D61 3,5 112,3 82

41 Ligny-le-Ribault 13 125,3 76 12h35 13h05

37 Crx D61 D103 D61 D103 3,5 128,8 76 Loir-et-Cher 41

29  La Ferté-Saint-Cyr D103 8,4 137,2 76

27 Crouy-sur-Cosson D33 2,1 139,3 75 Le Cosson

24 Thoury 3 142,3 76

17 Chambord 6,9 149,2 57 Château de Chambord 13h21 14h10

Mercredi 3 JUIN 2015 1ère  Étape - FONTAINEBLEAU - BLOIS

Routes

07h30

Horaires  prévus

12 Huisseau-sur-Cosson 5 154,2 60

3 Crx D33 D956 D956 9 163,2 62

2 BLOIS                          Avenue Wilson 0,7 163,9 49 Neutralisation             A, 14h00 14h40

0 163,9 49                                           D. 

0 BLOIS                   Jardins de L'Évêché  2 165,9 49 La Loire

Positive Negative

Cartes Michelin : 318 Dénivelée 512 -515 Vitesse Moyenne 32,80 25,20

14h45

15h00
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